
Quadron Business Park Private Limited

Four Seasons Hotel Bengaluru at Embassy ONE

8, Bellary Road, Ganganagar

Bengaluru 560 032, India

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST  2019

Emp Code 00297 Emp Name Anjan Kumar Sahu

Department CUR8 Cost Center Food & Beverage PF No.

Location Bangaluru Designation F&B Supervisor ESI No.

Date of Birth 05-07-1992 Bank A/c No 50100294234492 Pan No. DDJPS0244B

Date of Joining 05-08-2019 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100567725210

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Special Allowance

13,065.00

6,532.00

9,145.00

13,065.00

6,532.00

9,145.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

1,568.00

200.00

1,568.00

200.00

Total Earnings 28,742.00  28,742.00 Total Deductions 1,768.00 1,768.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 26,974.00

    In Words    Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Four Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days OT Hours Night Shift Days Comp Off Days

0.0  0.0  31.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.0
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