Quadron Business Park Private Limited	
---------------------------------------	--

Four Seasons Hotel Bengaluru at Embassy ONE 8, Bellary Road, Ganganagar

Bengaluru 560 032, India

## PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2019

Emp Code	00297	Emp Name	Anjan Kumar Sahu		
Department	CUR8	Cost Center	Food & Beverage	PF No.	
Location	Bangaluru	Designation	F&B Supervisor	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	05-07-1992	Bank A/c No	50100294234492	Pan No.	DDJPS0244B
Date of Joining	05-08-2019	Gender	М	EPS No.	
UAN	100567725210				

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	13,065.00	13,065.00	Provident Fund	1,568.00	1,568.00
House Rent Allowance	6,532.00	6,532.00	Professional Tax	200.00	200.00
Special Allowance	9,145.00	9,145.00			
Total Earnings	28,742.00	28,742.00	Total Deductions	1,768.00	1,768.00
Net Pay : Rs. 26,974.00					
	Thousand Nine Hundre	ed and Seventy Fo	our Only.		

Atten Day	Arr Paid Days	Days in Month	LOP Days	OT Hours	Night Shift Days	Comp Off Days
0.0	0.0	31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B)		LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)	
	31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	27.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately. 13/11/2019